ISR SENNSSESS

LA

hE _—

- e

GRANT OVERVIEW
200172 SCHOOL YEAR

WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2001 (Session 1)

WAVE Grant Request Summary: June 2002 (Session 2)

Consumables H-B Science Kids ~ $301.00
Videos for History Science S" gr ~ $413.25
History Alive Res. Kit 5" gr $1,123.69
Die Cuts/Storage Case $1,955.00
'2 salary Computer Asst 02/03  $3,461.23
Rhythm Instruments 1* gr $180.00
Trash Receptacle $321.14
Care Counseler-full sal. 02/03 $8,000.00

Mac Monitor-4" gr ?
Contemp. FictionSet
$12,488.56

2002/3 SCHOOL YEAR

$194.48

WITHDRAWN 0.00

WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2003 (Session 1)

NOT APPROVED - use API funds 0.00
NOT APPROVED - Kiwanis to pay  0.00
NOT APPROVED - save §$ for sal. 0.00
1 APPROVED ?

Kindergarten Blocks $652.28
Family Reading Night Speaker $?
High Speed Copier $?
Cellos for Orchestra (2) $?

$10,556.46

WAVE Grant Request Summary: June 2003 (Session 2)

Care Counselor-full sal 03/04 8,000.00 APPROVED 1/2 $4.,000.00
% Library Asst 03/04 $4221.00 APPROVED $4,221.00
Kindergarten blocks $750.00 APPROVED $750.00
Copy Machine $6,500.00 APPROVED 6,500.00
Ed Asst 03/04 $9,335.00 APPROVED $9,335.00
Cello $1,077.09 NOT APPROVED-PTA orch funds __ 0.00
$29,833.09 $24,806.00
2003/4 SCHOOL YEAR
WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2004 (Session 1)
Care Counselor-2™ half of sal 03/4 4,000.00 APPROVED $4,000.00
Licesnes to standardize VW comps $2  NOTAPPROVED === 0.00
$? 0.00
WAVE Grant Request Summary: June 2004 (Session 2)
Care Counselor 04/05 $8,000.00 APPROVED $8,000.00
Y Librarian 04/05 $4,353.00 APPROVED $4.353.00
EdAsst0405  $970000 _ APPROVED ___ $9,700.00

2004/5 SCHOOL YEAR




WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2005 (Session 1)

Parent Ed Presentations 1,100.00 APPROVED $1.100.00

Interv. Specialist $4,000.00 APPROVED $1.100.00

Risers $5,200.00 APPROVED $1.100.00

Science Kit Consumables $498.00 APPROVED $498.00

LCD Proj. think/write pad $540.00 APPROVED $540.00

Clay & Glaze for 1" gr $400.00 APPROVED $400.00

Ben Franklin Colonial Assmbly $500.00 APPROVED $500.00

Family Reading Nt Stipends $800.00 APPROVED $800.00
$13,038.00 $13,038.00

WAVE Grant Request Summary: June 2005 (Session 2)

Care Counselor 05/06 $8.000.00 APPROVED $8,000.00

50% Library Asst 05/06 $6,000.00 APPROVED $6,000.00

Materials Clerk 05/06 $12,100.00 APPROVED $12,100.00

Reading Int. Specialist $11,500.00 APPROVED $11,500.00
$37,600.00 $37,600.00

2005/6 SCHOOL YEAR

WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2006 (Session 1)

Copier for Primary Work Rm $5,500.00 APPROVED $5,500.00

WAVE Grant Request Summary: June 2006 (Session 2)

2007/8 SCHOOL YEAR

WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2008 (Session 1)

Riso Copy Machine $3,500.00 APPROVED $3,500.00

WAVE Grant Request Summary: June 2008 (Session 2)

Care Counselor 08/09 $8,000.00 APPROVED $8,000.00

Materials Clerk 08/09 $12,200.00 APPROVED $12,200.00

Library Asst 08/09 $6,300.00 APPROVED $6,300.00

3" Grade Recorder Prog 08/09  $4,000.00 APPROVED $4,000.00

Dad’s Club Storage Shed _ $2,000.00  APPROVED __ $2,000.00
$32,500.00 $32.500.00

2008/9 SCHOOL YEAR

WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2009 (Session 1)

Cultural Arts Assemblies $6,000.00 APPROVED $6,000.00

Classroom Supplies $3,750.00 APPROVED $3,750.00

Weekly Reader 9/10 $3,000.00 APPROVED $3.000.00

Meet The Masters Materials $1,500.00 APPROVED $1.500.00

School Office Copier $7,500.00 APPROVED $7.500.00




$6,000.00

Y, Librarian salary 9/10 $6,000.00 APPROVED
Care Counselor 9/10 $8,000.00 APPROVED $8.000.00
Materiflls Clerk 9/10 $12,000.00 APPROVED $12,000.00
Canopies Repair $762.14 APPROVED
48,512.14 $48,512.14
WAVE Grant Request Summary: May 2009 (Session 2)
Busses — $1,000.00 WITHDRAWN $0.00
6 circular tree benches — $4,531.00 WITHDRAWN $0.00
3 Round tables w/umbrellas — $5,091.00 REVISED-APPROVED $3,393.66
Scanner/Document Readers - $7,490.00 REVISED-APPROVED $3,675.00
Weekly Reader - $3,000.00 WITHDRAWN-PTA TO PAY $0.00
Classroom Enrichment $3,750.00 WITHDRAWN-PTA TO PAY $0.00
Balance 09/10 Librarian Sal. $7,500.00 WITHRA WN-revisit in fall $0.00
3" gr. Recorder Program $3,850.00 REVISED-APPROVED $4,000.00
Student Planners $2,367.25 REVISED-APPROVED $1,200.00
Wordly Wise Vocabulary Prog $6,915.00 NOT APPROVED $0.00
Anticipated total Mar 09 $45,494.25 Total Grants Approved May *09 $12,268.66
2009/10 SCHOOL YEAR
WAVE Grant Request Summary: Jan 2009 (Session 1)
Test Prep Books 09/10 $3,800.00 APPROVED $3,800.00
Accelerated Math 09/10 $3,430.00 APPROVED $3,430.00
Dad’s Club Renovations $8,700.00 APPROVED $8,700.00
2 Kinder Assemblies 09/10 $1,500.00 APPROVED $1,500.00
Library Books, shelves, consl. $8,900.00 APPROVED $8.900.00
Kaia Delves Mosaic $1,500.00 REVISED/APPROVED $3,500.00
Manners Class-after sch. $1,650.00 WITHDRAWN 0.00
Weekly Readers 09/10 $3,000.00 WITHDRAWN 0.00
Classroom Enrichment $3,750.00 WITHDRAWN 0.00
Cultural Arts Assemblies $6,000.00 WITHDRAWN 0.00
Library Asst 10/11 $6,500.00 move applic to next session 0.00
Care Counselor 10/11 $8,000.00 move applic to next session 0.00
Materials Clerk 10/11 $12,100.00 move applic to next session 0.00
Student Planners 10/11 _ $1,400.00  APPROVED $1,400.00
$70,230.00 31.230.00
2009/10 SCHOOL YEAR
WAVE Grant Request Summary: May 2010 (Session 2)
K-2 Music Prog 09/10 $1,500.00 APPROVED $1,500.00
KQZ Art Prog 09/10 $1,250.00 APPROVED $1.250.00
3" gr. Recorder Program $4,200.00 APPROVED $4.200.00
Library Asst/part time 10/11 $6,500.00 APPROVED $6.500.00
Care Counselor 10/11 $8.000.00 APPROVED $8.000.00
Materials Clerk 10/11 $12,100.00 APPROVED $12,100'00
Arts/Ed/Tech Progs 10/11 $18.800.00 APPROVED $18.800.00

$762.14



